No. No. HILL-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER Yol. Includ Page 2000 (2011) No. Includ Page 2000 (2011) APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER No. Includ Page 2000 (2011) State of the context of the state of the present beneficiary under that certain true deed dated. 12 September (2011) Who. Isseligned. to:. Home? is the grantor, and			COPYRIGHT 1989 ITEVEN	NE NTER LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 17704
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, and "Sestern Title 6. Berraw. Steven Trono. (Basegued. to: Prosest Meadows, is the trustee, and is terminated and differences.) Steven Trono. (Basegued. to: Prosest Meadows, is the trustee, and is the rotate, and is the rotate, and is the mean of the Mortgage Records of Klamath 19.93, and recorded on. 14 November. 19.94, in book/recirveture No. M34. 19.94, and recorded on. 14 November. 19.94, in book/recirveture No. M34. 19.94, and recorded on. 14 November. 19.94, in book/recirveture No. M34. 19.94, and recorded on. 14 November. 19.94, in book/recirveture No. M34. 10.95, and recorded on. 14 November. 19.94, in book/recirveture No. M34. 10.96, on. The undersigned head in the present baneficiary under said trust deed deteil on the present baneficiary and estigated heads one and the booker. 10.000, as success trustee 205. N.N. ZTABLIG. Avanue, Rend	FORM No. 583-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCE	SOR TRUSTEE Oregon Trust Deed Series		melle Page 2002
KNOW ALL MEN PY THESE PRESENTS, and Steven Trans. Generat. Readows, is the frustee, and Steven Trans. Generat. The conservation is the frustee, and Steven Trans. Generat Readows, is the frustee, and Steven Trans. Generat Readows, is the frustee, and Steven Trans. Generat Readows, is the beneficiary under that certain tras deed dated. 12 September 19.98, in book/recl/volume No. 99. at page 34868, or of 19.98, and records of Klimaelb. 19.98, and recorded on. 14. November. 19.99, in book/recl/volume No. 99. at page 34868, or of 19.99, in book/recl/volume No. 99. as leefile/instrument/microdim/reception No. 10 the Mortgage Records of Klimaelb. States of the original trustee named above; place and stoad of the original trustee, and its wall affined trustee, effective immediately. whose address is more original trustee named above; 205. NVB. Translin Axmune, Bend	Ca1		OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	terreterent from the
KNOW ALL MEN PY THESE PRESENTS, and is the franter, and	17173	APPOINTMENT	OF SUCCESSON A	Judie G. Bishop
is the trustee, and is certain trust deed dated 110 outputs and page 148.68, or 19.94, and recorded on 14. November. 19.94, in book/recifyoume No. 994, and page 148.68, or County, Oregon. County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present bandiciary under said trust deed deaires to appoint a new trustee in the The undersigned with is the present bandiciary under said trust deed deaires to appoint a new trustee in the The undersigned with is the present bandiciary under said trust deed hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in undersigned band its seal afficient immediately. In constraint this instrument, and whenever the contrictory has essecured this countent. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal afficient of undersigned band of directors. DATED: 27. February19.36. PATED: 27. February19.36. National Bank of Oregon		THE PRESENTS I	hat Frank A. Bishop ar	Recrow
is the trustee, and screetain truss deed dated 110 core of 348.68, or 19.94, and needed dated 110 core of 348.68, or 19.94, and hoek/real/needed dated 110 core of 348.68, or 29.94, and hoek/real/needed dated 10 core of 348.68, or 20.94, and needed dated 110 core of 348.68, or 20.95, and needed dated 110 core of 348.68, or 20.95, and 110, avenue, Rend. 20.95, M. Franklin, Avenue, Rend. 21.95, M. Franklin, K. Franklin, K. Franklin, Avenue, Rend. 21.95, M. Franklin, Avenue, Rend. 22.75, M. Franklin, Avenue, Rend. 23.75, The of OREGON. 24.85, M. Franklin, K. Franklin, Avenue, K. Franklin, K. Franklin, Avenue, K. Franklin, K. Franklin, Avenue, K. Franklin, K	KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS,	and Western Title a	segned to: Forest Meadows,
the assigned to: Home*is in the beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the assigned, who is the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the The undersigned hereby appoints. 0.000 Oregon, an excerned above; not the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the The undersigned hereby appoints. Oregon, an excerned above; not the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the The undersigned hereby appoints. 0.000 Oregon, as successor trustee and the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately. 0.001 Oregon, as successor trustee and trust and the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately. 0.001 In constraind thin instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. 110 In constraind thin instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. 111 In constraind thin instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. 111 Constraind thin instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. 111 In constraind thin instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular instrument, and thin instrument, and thin instrument, and thin instrument was excerned to a comportion. 112 2.1 Foreset. Kedgaws. 112 12<		is the trustee,	and of the trust det	ed dated 12 September 21968
10.9.9.43 and recorded on 14. November. 0.14. November. 0.14. November. 0.14. November. 10.9.94 and recorded on 14. November. 0.14. November. 0.14. November. 0.14. November. 10.9.94 and recorded on 14. November. November. 0.14. November. 0.14. November. 11.8. No. Stort November. November. November. 0.14. November. November. 11.8. No. Stort November. November. November. November. November. 11.8. No. Stort November. November. November. November. November. 11.8. No. Stort November. November. November. November. November. November. 11.8. No. Stort November. November. <td>trand to H</td> <td>me* is the beneficiar</td> <td>y under that certain that No</td> <td>M94 at page 94000</td>	trand to H	me* is the beneficiar	y under that certain that No	M94 at page 94000
as left file functions The inderstand who is the present beneficiary under said trust deed deares to upper The inderstand of the original trustee named above; place and stead of the original trustee, indersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints Now THE REFORE, the law of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints Now Start Lin, Avenue, Rend Not start deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately, under said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately, under said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately, under said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately, under said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately, under said trust deed, the undersigned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal alfixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. DATED: 27. February, 19.96. *Advantage Financial Services, Inc., By: Mational Bank of Oregon ************************************	who assigned	14 November	I the Morteade Reco	ords of all all all all all all all all all al
Control of the original trustee made above; place and staad of the original trustee made above; place and staad of the present above; now THEREFORE, in view of the present above; now THEREFORE, in view of the present above; now THEREFORE, in view of the present above; now Stratulin, the stratumet, mend now Stratulin, the stratumet, and whenever the context so requires, the singled in includes the plural. in constraing this instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singled ir includes it in and stratumet is a second diversigned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do the present base strateging. not strate of the terminant was composition. 19.96. PATED: 27. February 19.21. 19.36. Forest, fieldpus. State of oregon National Bank of Oregon State of OREGON. County of Absolutes State of OREGON. County of Absolutes State of OREGON. State of or oregon State of OREGON. State of OREGON. State of OREGON. County of Absolutes State of OREGON. County of Absolutes State of OREGON. State of OREGON. State of OREGON. <td< td=""><td>19 94 and reconcer on in</td><td>rofilm/reception No</td><td></td><td>int to appoint a new trustee in the</td></td<>	19 94 and reconcer on in	rofilm/reception No		int to appoint a new trustee in the
piece and stood of the OURSER. Not TERREPORE, in view of the premises, the Endergy of the Oursel as successor trustee 205. NM. Franklin Avenue, Rend 205. NM. Franklin Avenue, Rend 205. N. V. Franklin Avenue, Avenue, Rend 205. N. V. Franklin Avenue, Avenue, Rend 205. N. V. Franklin Avenue,	as fee/file/ monthand		i unid trust deed des	ares to appoint
piece and stood of the OURSER. Not TERREPORE, in view of the premises, the Endergy of the Oursel as successor trustee 205. NM. Franklin Avenue, Rend 205. NM. Franklin Avenue, Rend 205. N. V. Franklin Avenue, Avenue, Rend 205. N. V. Franklin Avenue, Avenue, Rend 205. N. V. Franklin Avenue,	The undersigned,	who is the present benerica	t tempt all	noin's
JIM. N. JATANILIA Avenue, Bend. JIM. Stanikiin strument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. In construing this instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. In WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affired by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. DATED: 27. February .19	place and stead of the or	ginal trustee hames are premise	s, the undersigned hereby ap	whose address is
JM. S. M. Franklin Avenue, Bend under said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the enderside and its seal afficient of original trustee, effective immediated. inder said trust deed, to have all the enderside and its seal afficient of the have all the enderside and the said and its seal afficient. Advant age Pinancial Services, Inc., who assigned to : who assigned to : United States National Bank of Oregon Far Or OREGON, Contry of Deschutters State or or original trustee and and the provide and the enderside and the e	NOW THEREFO	RE, III VIEW OF T		, Oregon, as successor musice
M.J. Row in a set in the powers of said over the context so requires, the singular meter if the undersigned is in a construing this instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular meter if the undersigned is in our rows requires, the singular meter if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its set secured this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its set set affinition of the core of the person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. DATED: 27. February. 19.96. *Advantage Financial Services, Inc., who assigned to United States Foresst. fieldpws. National Bank of Oregon By: Market is accounted for a corporation, it has construction. "It requires the advantage end of the coregon in the down is a corporation, it has construction. State of OREGON. State of OREGON. Jat. County of .Deschuller. Jat. County of .Deschuller. Jat. Advantage Financial Services. Jat. County of .Deschuller. Jat. County of .Deschuller. Jat. County of .Deschuller. Jat. Marked a construction of the context for end of the conte	JIM N. SLOTIN	Amonue Bend	the offective	immediately.
In construints is with RECOF. the undersigned active seal affixed by an officer of other prices according in this caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer of other prices are on to do so by its board of directors. DATED: 27. February, 19.96. *Advantage Financial Services, Inc., who assigned to: United States National Bank of Oregon "It exclude by a composite. Difference of the independence of the i	20.3 1999	time all the powers of sa	in origination equires, the	singular includes and arsigned is
IN WITHESON It has caused its name to be signed and its outer to do so by its board of directors. DATED: 27. February 19.95. *Advantage Financial Services, Inc., who assigned to: United States National Bank of Oregon By:	under said trust decut	instrument, and whenever	d beneficiary has executed the	ficer or other person duly authorized
a corporation, if is board of directors. DATED: 27 February	IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the undersigned	and its seal affixed by an on	100. 0.
to do so by its board 19.96. AATED: 27. February 19.96. *Advantage Financial Services, Inc., who assigned to: United States National Bank of Oregon Inc. *Mational Bank of Oregon States *It executed by a promotion. States *Mational Bank of Oregon States *State OF OREGON. State OF OREGON. County of Deschuters State OF OREGON. County of Mathematic States State OF OREGON. My commission expires: Notery Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notery Public for Oregon My commission ex				
DATED: 27. February 19.90. *Advantage Financial Services, Inc., who assigned to: United States National Bank of Oregon Evented by a comparison with second by a comparison with the financial Services, Inc. *Marching States National Bank of Oregon States State of the above is a comparison with the second second second second rescond second second second second rescond second second second second second rescond second second second second second second rescond second second second second second second rescond second second second second second second second rescond second second second second second second second second second rescond second s	to do so by its bound -			
MAdvantage Financial Services, Inc., who assigned to: United States National Bank of Oregon By: Mutuut If excluded by a consentence, with conserve testal Rome Advantage Financial Services, Inc. If the start is a consentence, with conserve testal By: Mutuut If the start is a consentence, with conserve testal STATE OF OREGON, Difference testal STATE OF OREGON, County of .Deschuldes State of Oregon Actual (Charlen testa) State of Oregon, Marcell, Charlen testa is a consentence, with conserve testal Marcell, County of .Deschuldes State of Oregon, Difference (SEAL) My commission expires: Or-295-99 Notery Public for Oregon My commission expires: Or-295-99 RE: Trust Deed from Trustee My commission expires: Or-295-99 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 3001 for metcommerk Trustee Trustee My commission expires: Or-295-99 Trustee My commission expires: Or-295-99 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 3001 for metcommerk My commission expires: Or-295-99 <td>27 Febr</td> <td>19.90</td> <td>. Forest Mendows</td> <td></td>	27 Febr	19.90	. Forest Mendows	
*Advantage Financial Services, Inc., who assigned to: United States National Bank of Oregon """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""			111	(in the second
who assigned to: Universelytics National Bank of Oregon By: With demonstrations By: STATE OF OREGON, State of OREGON, County of Deschictes This instrument was acknowleded belows me on Deschictes March descharts Deschictes Mone, Addrastinge Triancuic (Stear) Deschictes My commission expires: Deschictes My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: Trustee My commission expires: Trustee My commission expires: Trustee My commission expires: Trustee Trustee Trustee <td>#Adventoge Financ</td> <td>ial Services, Inc.,</td> <td>By John</td> <td></td>	#Adventoge Financ	ial Services, Inc.,	By John	
By: July composition. If a construction. If the share is the above is organization. If the share is the above is organization. State of oregon. STATE OF OREGON. Sat. County of	a second FO	0112000	Homa Advantage	e Fipancial Services, inc.
By: Wardward Iff according seel.] Iff according seel.] <tr< td=""><td>National Bank of</td><td>Oregon</td><td>nome the</td><td></td></tr<>	National Bank of	Oregon	nome the	
If exclude by a conservation, of this conservation, we be form of schemelagent corporation, we be form of schemelagent corporation, statistic form of schemelagent corporation, statistic for OREGON, County of Deschuters, and schemelaged before me on Narch (Stat), Statistic for Statis for Statis for Statistic for Statistic for Statisti			By: CRIV	6.00
office and the base is a consensation. Use that form of accounts of accoun			-7	
Office and the demonstration of the convention of the instrument was acknowledged before me on this instrument was acknowledged before me on the supervision expires. March Active Childer of Stars (SEAL) Appoint Midden before and the for one on the supervision expires: May commission expires: Notary Public for Oregion May commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath RE: Trust Deed from Trustee to Trustee May commission expires: Trustee May commission expires: Trustee To Trustee			ŧ	
With the ubove is a supervised STATE OF OREGON, } ss. STATE OF OREGON,	(If executed by a corporation, offic corporate seal.)	··)
STATE OF OREGON, 3s. County ofDeschute 5	(If the signer of the above is a co the form of acknowledgment	opposite.	STATE OF OREGON,	ý
County of Deschildes This instrument was acknowledged betwee me on March, Grigher, es. President, of Home, Hidwarthage Financeial Server 205 LAC Home, Hidwarthage Financeial Server 205 LAC Patrick Crigher, es. Paritier ph Fortest Milecolos (SEAL) My commission expires: 01-25-99 Notary Public for Oreion My commission expires: RE: Trust Deed from to Crantor My commission expires: Trustee Arten Heconoming Action Arter My 205 N. W. FORMEN AVE P. C. TOX, 351 Patrick 20, 251 Patrick 20, 251 Patric			County of	the difference of the one of the
This instrument was according to specify of the specify of the specific of the	<u> </u>	tes no pe	This instrument was acknow	100B-
March 95 Thesident of operation of the second of the	This instrument w	23 ACKIIO 100	19, by	
Attrick (S)3102 Financial Seurices Inc. of Attrick (S)342 Financial Seurices Inc. of Advantage Financial Seurices Inc. Forest Interpoly Forest Interdouss Notary Public for Oreion Notary Public for Oreion (SEAL) My commission expires: 01-25-99 Notary Public for Oreion My commission expires: 01-25-99 Appointmient of succession My commission expires: 01-25-99 Notary Public for Oreion My commission expires: 01-25-99 Appointmient of succession My commission expires: 01-25-99 Notary Public for Oreion My commission expires: 01-25-99 RE: Trust Deed from Grantor STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath. I convert Grantor State of record on the .30th to Trustee April 0000 record on the .30th April 0000 record on the .30th My contract 0000 record on the .30th to Trustee State 0000 record on the .30th April 0000 record on the .30th My count of meconnic My count of meconnic to Trustee State 0000 record on the .30th My count of meconnic to Trustee State 0000 record on the .30th My count of meconnic to Trustee State 0000 record on the .30th <	Marall		89	
(SEAL) My commission expires: Interdemonstration expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath. I certify that the within instruming the with	Patrick (milet	Pinancial Services Inc	01	ALYCE N LARSEN
(SEAL) My commission expires: Interdemonstration expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath. I certify that the within instruming the with	Home Hovantage	· Partner ph Forest 1	IR CHO CHU	COMMISSION NO OCOS (11)
(SEAL) My commission expires: 07-25:99 STATE OF OREGON, State of the st	E Hattich Strange	MAL During to: Deeso	n Notary Public for Oregon	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MINE 25 1999
Appointment of successor trustee Of successor trustee RE: Trust Deed from I certify that the within instru- was received for record on the .30th of	agec	// [uvorary	My commission expires:	
APPOINTMENT OF A SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE I certify that the white a dual of an and received for record on the aduation of a structure	(SEAL) My comm	ssion expires: 01-25-77		STATE OF OREGON,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTELE was received for record on the control RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to To use this to Was received for record on the control to Trustee Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO JIM N. SLOWIOWER ATTONY AT LAW 205 N. W. EPANKLIN AVE P. O. TOK 351 Fee \$10.00		INTMENT OF		County of N Tamactanin instrumer
RE: Trust Deed from Grantor Grantor Grantor to IDON TUSETHIS space. RESERVED or as tee/file/i ron reconning or as tee/file/i to Interview Trustee Witness my hand and s AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Trustee JIM N. SLOENOWER Bernetha G Letsch, Coun ATLOENEY MT UAW Fee \$10.00 205 N. W. EPANKLIN AVE Fee \$10.00	Appo	SOR TRUSTEE		
RE: Trust Deed Hold Greator to to to Trustee Trustee Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO find N. SLOENOWER ATLOENEY AT LAW 205 N. W. EPANKLIN AVE Fee \$10.00 P. C. DOX 351 Fee \$10.00			=	April 1996
Grantor in book/reel volume ited to in book/reel volume ited to in book/reel volume ited in book/reel volume ited or as tee/file/it space, reserved in book/reel volume ited in book/reel volume ited or as tee/file/it in book/reel volume ited in book/reel volume ited in book/reel volume ited or as tee/file/it in book/reel volume ited in book/reel volume ited in book/reel volume ited in book/reel volume it	RE: Trust Deed in	om		at 10:11 o'clock A M. and recorde
to to to to to to to to to to				in book/reel volume too. file/instr
to TO FRECONDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WICKET USED. Trustee Trustee Trustee Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO JIM N. SLOWIOWER ATLORNEY AT LAW 205 N. W. FRANKLIN AVE P. C. TOX 351 TO RECONDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WICKET USED. TRUSTER LABEL IN COUNTIES WICKET USED. TRUSTER Fee \$10.00 TRUSTER TRUS		Granto	I ANACE RESERVED	palle 12052 07 107 No. 17173
Trustee Witness my name AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Gunty affixed. JIM N. SLOWIOWER Bernetha G Letsch, Count ATLORIEV AT LAW By Curum Kursusul 205 N. W. FRANKLIN AVE Fee \$10.00 P. O. TOX 351 Fee \$10.00		to	FOR RECORDING	ment/microfilm/reception to of said County-
Trustee County affixed. AFTER HECORDING RETURN TO JIM N. SLOWIOWER JIM N. SLOWIOWER Bernetha G Letsch, County ATLOSNEY AT UAW By 205 N. W. FRANKLIN AVE Fee \$10.00 P. O. TOX 351 Fee \$10.00			WIKERE USED.)	Record of Mongages of and seal
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO JIM N. SLOWIOWER ATLODIEY AT LAW 205 N. W. FRANKLIN AVE P. C. TOX 351 Fee \$10.00 Bernetha G Letsch, Coun NAME By Curriseld		Trust	ee	
JIM N. SLOPPOWER ATLOPNEY AT LAW 205 N. W. FPANKIN AVE P. O. TOK 351 Fee \$10.00				County
ATLORIEY AT LAW 205 N. W. FRANKLIN AVE P. O. DOK 351 Fee \$10.00	AFTER	RECORDING RETURN TO		Bernetna o becom
205 N. W. FRANKLIN AVE P. C. DOK 351 Fee \$10.00	1 AIR	IN SECTION AT LAW		NAME CURVES LIDER
P. C. CON SOL		W FRANKLIN AVE		By
PEND, CETTOLI 97700 000	205 N.	- X X X - 25 - 301	Fee \$10.00	
	r. Brnid C	1100L 07700 0774		
	Tritero,	() 		